Status:  Preliminary
Key Features
EMAIL US: info@quectel.com VISIT US: www.quectel.com
Version: 1.0.0
Quectel FCM365X
Wi-Fi 6 & BLE 5.4 &
IEEE 802.15.4 Module
Compact LCC + LGA Package

Tel: +86 21 51086236             Email: info@quectel.com
Quectel FCM365X
Ordering Code PSRAM Expansion LFRC Crystal Antenna
Development Board (Only for
Debugging)
FCM365XAAMD-0P-08 - - PCB antenna
FCM365XABTB-0P-08
FCM365XAAMD-4X-08* - -
4th generation RF coaxial
connector
FCM365XABMD-0P-08* Supported Supported PCB antenna FCM365XACTB-0P-08*
Wi-Fi 6 & BLE 5.4 & IEEE 802.15.4 FCM365X
Bluetooth Performance
Receiver Sensitivity Transmit Power
BLE (1 Mbps) -97 dBm ±3 dB 8 dBm ±3 dB
BLE (2 Mbps) -95 dBm ±3 dB 8 dBm ±3 dB